RoseBowl Final 2021
Detail Results

5 -:- Amersham
Title

Cheetah Family

Rise and Fall
Chalkhill Blue Couple
Concentration
Contentment

Full Throttle

Thirsty Work

In Full Flight

1 -:- Buckingham
Title

Late One Rainy Night There Came A Tap

Tap Tapping

The Potters Wife

Tree Nymph

Hellebore With Reflection
Misty Dawn

Candle Lit

Spot The Aphid

A Head Of The Lines

7 -:- Harrow

Title

No 108

Out of Circulation

Gentoo Emerging From The Sea
Red Fox Smells The Air

Up Against It

Nuthatch on Alert

Willow in Morning Mist

Flower Power

Photographer
Linda Gould
Steve Brabner
Jacqui Titcombe
Maggie James
Brian Gough
Alan Sturges
Alan Sturges
Maggie James
Total

Photographer

Nick Steadman
Brian Hubbard
Peter Silver

Jim Waddington
Keith Weil
Matthew Kitchen
Adam Gawronski
Colin Bright
Total

Photographer
Judith Gimber

Judy Buckley-Sharp
Julia Wainwright
Julia Wainwright
Avril Candler

lan Roberts

Avril Candler

John Draper

Total

Score Award
20

20

18

18

18

18

18

14

144

Score Award

17
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
127

Score Award
18

18

17

17

17

16

15

14

132



3 -:-Imagez
Title
FUTURE UNKNOWN

REMEMBER I'M ALWAYS WATCHING

YOU

The Lady in Red

The Glass Partition

Why

ON THE SEA OF TRANQUILITY
BALANCING ACT

DAY DREAMING

6 -:- Maidenhead

Title

End of the Dance

Dancer ICM

South Asian Tiger Bee

Triste

It was dark wet and cold

Sunset Prowler

Young Nomad Girl Atlas Mountains
Cliveden Water Garden

9 -:- Oxford

Title

Heron

Kingfisher

Hare at Sunrise

Osprey and Trout

St Nicholas Chapel St Ives
Mundenguelengo Teenager
Snowscape

Maintenance at the Deport

Photographer
Steve Beckett

Brian Worley
Julia Cleaver
Julia Cleaver
Peter Carter
Kathy Chantler
Kathy Chantler
Steve Beckett
Total

Photographer
Jonathan Bowker
Angela Morgan
Rob Kuhner
Angela Morgan
Paul Morgan
Keith Barker
Laurraine Price
Peter Martin
Total

Photographer
Helen Webb
Helen Webb
William Hall
Dave Atkinson
Peter Warrington
Bharat Patel
Steve Field
Dave Belcher
Total

Score Award
19

18
18
16
16
15
14
14
130

Score Award
19

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

133

Score Award
19

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

142



10 -:- Park Street

Title

This One's Mine

Garlic

Unfurling Fern

Dalmatian Pelican

Having A Quiet Nosh
Summer Storm Alpe di Siusi
Night Rider

No Time Wasters

2 -:- Pr-Risborough

Title

Cuckoo in the Rain

Please Don't Look at Me Like That
City Life

Ensnared

A Sideways Glance

Eagle Owl in Woodland

Lockdown Looming

Searching For The Light

4 -:- Watford

Title

Final Attempt

Fox Fight

Motherly Love

Soar

Shield Bug King

Weight Trainer and Friend
Leaf Whisperer

Betrayal of Innocence

Photographer
Jacqui Taylor
Chris Gilbert
Chris Gilbert
Jacqui Taylor
Terry Day

Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell

John Jennings
Sue Hipperson
Total

Photographer
Angie McFarlane
David Howlett
Robert Friel
Steven Clennell
Stuart Feurtado
Stuart Feurtado
Robert Friel
David Howlett
Total

Photographer
Lloyd Moore
Terri Adcock
Chris Smyth
Terri Adcock
Richard Wilson
Elaine Rushton
Alicja OSullivan
Elaine Rushton
Total

Score Award
18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

130

Score Award
20

17

16

16

15

15

15

15

129

Score Award
20

20

20

19

18

17

16

15

145



8 -:- Woodley

Title

Great Crested Grebe with Perch
In Too Deep

Sky Walkway

Struggling Home

Vanishing Point

Weddell Seal Antarctica
Female Banded Demoiselle
Metallic Skyline

11 -:- Wycombe

Title

Green-backed Heron

Early Morning in Hamnoy
Green-backed Heron with Fish
Amy

Lone Tree at Dusk

The Bridge

Winter Sunset Loch Bad a Ghaill
Waiting For The Off

Photographer
David O'Neill
Bob Collis

Chris Drew
Roger McCallum
Roger McCallum
Tony King

Bob Collis

David Huber
Total

Photographer
Teresa Hehir
David Harris
Teresa Hehir
Jan Harris
Alan Jaycock
Jan Harris
David Harris
Alan Marshall
Total

Score Award
19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

140

Score Award
18

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

131



