### RoseBowl Final 2021 Detail Results

#### 5 -:- Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
Cheetah Family	Linda Gould	20	
Rise and Fall	Steve Brabner	20	
Chalkhill Blue Couple	Jacqui Titcombe	18	
Concentration	Maggie James	18	
Contentment	Brian Gough	18	
Full Throttle	Alan Sturges	18	
Thirsty Work	Alan Sturges	18	
In Full Flight	Maggie James	14	
	Total	144	

## 1 -:- Buckingham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Late One Rainy Night There Came A Tap			
Tap Tapping	Nick Steadman	17	
The Potters Wife	Brian Hubbard	17	
Tree Nymph	Peter Silver	17	
Hellebore With Reflection	Jim Waddington	16	
Misty Dawn	Keith Weil	16	
Candle Lit	Matthew Kitchen	15	
Spot The Aphid	Adam Gawronski	15	
A Head Of The Lines	Colin Bright	14	
	Total	127	

### 7 -:- Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
No 108	Judith Gimber	18	
Out of Circulation	Judy Buckley-Sharp	18	
Gentoo Emerging From The Sea	Julia Wainwright	17	
Red Fox Smells The Air	Julia Wainwright	17	
Up Against It	Avril Candler	17	
Nuthatch on Alert	lan Roberts	16	
Willow in Morning Mist	Avril Candler	15	
Flower Power	John Draper	14	
	Total	132	

# 3 -:- Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score Award
FUTURE UNKNOWN	Steve Beckett	19
REMEMBER I'M ALWAYS WATCHING		
YOU	Brian Worley	18
The Lady in Red	Julia Cleaver	18
The Glass Partition	Julia Cleaver	16
Why	Peter Carter	16
ON THE SEA OF TRANQUILITY	Kathy Chantler	15
BALANCING ACT	Kathy Chantler	14
DAY DREAMING	Steve Beckett	14
	Total	130

## 6 -:- Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
End of the Dance	Jonathan Bowker	19	
Dancer ICM	Angela Morgan	17	
South Asian Tiger Bee	Rob Kuhner	17	
Triste	Angela Morgan	17	
It was dark wet and cold	Paul Morgan	16	
Sunset Prowler	Keith Barker	16	
Young Nomad Girl Atlas Mountains	Laurraine Price	16	
Cliveden Water Garden	Peter Martin	15	
	Total	133	

## 9 -:- Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
Heron	Helen Webb	19	
Kingfisher	Helen Webb	19	
Hare at Sunrise	William Hall	18	
Osprey and Trout	Dave Atkinson	18	
St Nicholas Chapel St Ives	Peter Warrington	18	
Mundenguelengo Teenager	Bharat Patel	17	
Snowscape	Steve Field	17	
Maintenance at the Deport	Dave Belcher	16	
	Total	142	

### 10 -:- Park Street

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
This One's Mine	Jacqui Taylor	18	
Garlic	Chris Gilbert	17	
Unfurling Fern	Chris Gilbert	17	
Dalmatian Pelican	Jacqui Taylor	16	
Having A Quiet Nosh	Terry Day	16	
Summer Storm Alpe di Siusi	Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell	16	
Night Rider	John Jennings	15	
No Time Wasters	Sue Hipperson	15	
	Total	130	

## 2 -:- Pr-Risborough

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
Cuckoo in the Rain	Angie McFarlane	20	
Please Don't Look at Me Like That	David Howlett	17	
City Life	Robert Friel	16	
Ensnared	Steven Clennell	16	
A Sideways Glance	Stuart Feurtado	15	
Eagle Owl in Woodland	Stuart Feurtado	15	
Lockdown Looming	Robert Friel	15	
Searching For The Light	David Howlett	15	
	Total	129	

### 4 -:- Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Final Attempt	Lloyd Moore	20	
Fox Fight	Terri Adcock	20	
Motherly Love	Chris Smyth	20	
Soar	Terri Adcock	19	
Shield Bug King	Richard Wilson	18	
Weight Trainer and Friend	Elaine Rushton	17	
Leaf Whisperer	Alicja OSullivan	16	
Betrayal of Innocence	Elaine Rushton	15	
	Total	145	

## 8 -:- Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Great Crested Grebe with Perch	David O'Neill	19	
In Too Deep	Bob Collis	19	
Sky Walkway	Chris Drew	18	
Struggling Home	Roger McCallum	18	
Vanishing Point	Roger McCallum	17	
Weddell Seal Antarctica	Tony King	17	
Female Banded Demoiselle	Bob Collis	16	
Metallic Skyline	David Huber	16	
	Total	140	

## 11 -:- Wycombe

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Green-backed Heron	Teresa Hehir	18
Early Morning in Hamnoy	David Harris	17
Green-backed Heron with Fish	Teresa Hehir	17
Amy	Jan Harris	16
Lone Tree at Dusk	Alan Jaycock	16
The Bridge	Jan Harris	16
Winter Sunset Loch Bad a Ghaill	David Harris	16
Waiting For The Off	Alan Marshall	15
	Total	131